	05-10-200)2		
Form PTO-1595 (modified)			HEET	Q58598
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027	10208508	1	7118212 I	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of			attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. N	lame and addr	ess of receivin	g party(ies):
Dong-seek PARK Jeong-hoon PARK			TRONICS CO	
Yung-lyul LEE		ngki-do Repub	Paldal-gu, Suv olic of Korea	won-city,
J. 6.02	JUNIO DI ANZ	U 1		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach 3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Derger	A TRACE AND			
	Towns			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of N ☐ Other	Name			
Execution Date: February 28, 2002	Addii	tional name(s) &	& address(es) att	ached? 🛛 Yes 🗹 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number				
If this document is being filed together	with a new application, th	e execution da	ate of the appl	ication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/783,333	В.	Patent No.(s)		
	ditional numbers attached	1? 🛛 Ye	es 🗹 No	
Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:		otal number of	f applications a	and patents involved: 1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	1	otal fee (37 CF		\$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Suite 800				ny underpayment in connection
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213				posit Account No. 19-4880. o deposit account
		eposit account		
				4880
	DO NOT USE T		te copy of this p	bage if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.		IIIS STACE		
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing information	n is true and c	orrect and any	v attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.				
Can WEll				May 6, 2002
Cameron W. Beddard	Reg. No. 46,54	5	·······	Date
Total number o	f pages including cover s	heet attachme	ents and docur	nents: 3
	ts to be recorded with re			
	Commissioner of Pate		arks	
	Box Assig Washington, D			
9/2002 TDIAZ1 00000115 09783333				
C:581 40.00 OP				
/				
/				

PATENT REEL: 012866 FRAME: 0550

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, We, Dong-seck PARK, Jeong-hoon PARK, Yung-Iyul LEE of c/o Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. 416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Republic of Korea, c/o Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. 416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Republic of Korea, and 1-704 Kukdong Apt., 192 Karak-dong, Songpa, Seoul, Republic of Korea, respectively, hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR TRANSMITTING AND RECEIVING WIRELESS PACKET and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor in Application number 09/783,333 and Confirmation number 3174 on 10 September 2001; and

Whereas, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD, 416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwoncity, Kyungki-do Republic of Korea, (assignce), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assigned, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee.

We hereby authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses (Application number 09/783,333 and Confirmation number 3174, filed February 15, 2001) the filing date and application number of said application when known.

Date:	28 February 2002 High
	s/ Dong-seek PARK
Date:	28 February 2002 Tart SM
	s/ Joong-hoon PARK
Date:	28 February 2002/ channels and
	starting-Kull L.F.E
Date:	· / /
	s/

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 012866 FRAME: 0551

RECORDED: 05/06/2002